LED Linear Highbay Specifications
LHBDS1 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 7/01/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

3 [wide, 2’ long]
300 [300 W] ML [prismatic] P3 [DLC 5.0]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDS1-50K165ML-P2WH2LHBDS1-50K220FL-P3WH3
Available Models1
	□ LHBDS1-50K90FL-P3WH2
	□ LHBDS1-50K110ML-P2WH2
	□ LHBDS1-50K135FL-P3WH2
	□ LHBDS1-50K165ML-P2WH2
	□ LHBDS1-50K220ML-P2WH2
	□ LHBDS1-50K220FL-P3WH3
	□ LHBDS1-50K300ML-P2WH3120–277 VAC
Voltage
5-Year
Warrantylm/W
135+
1–10 V
Dimming
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LHBDS1- 50K90FL-P3WH2 50K110ML-P2WH2 50K135FL-P3WH2 50K165ML-P2WH2
Intensity 13,050 lm 15,400 lm 19,575 lm 22,275 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 90 W 110 W 135 W 165 W
Current Draw
750 mA @ 120 VAC /
325 mA @277 VAC
917 mA @ 120 VAC /
397 mA @277 VAC
1.13 A @ 120 VAC /
487 mA @277 VAC
1.38 A @ 120 VAC /
596 mA @277 VAC
Efficacy 145 lm/W 140 lm/W 145 lm/W 135 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 100°
CRI 80+
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimming 1–10 V
Environmental Rating IP20, damp or dry location only
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–122° F(-40°–50° C)
Product Weight 8.8 lb (4 kg) 8.9 lb (4.1 kg) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 9.7 lb (4.4 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Model LHBDS1- 220ML-P2WH2 220FL-P3WH3 300ML-P2WH3
Intensity 30,800 lm 31,900 lm 40,500 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 220 W 220 W 300 W
Current Draw
1.83 A @ 120 VAC /
794 mA @277 VAC
1.83 A @ 120 VAC /
794 mA @277 VAC
2.5 A @ 120 VAC/
1.08 A @277 VAC
Efficacy 140 lm/W 145 lm/W 135 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 100°
CRI 80+
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimming 1–10 V
Environmental Rating IP20, damp or dry location only
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–122° F(-40°–50° C)
Product Weight 11.4 lb (5.2 kg) 15.5 lb (7 kg) 17.5 lb (7.9 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Linear Highbay Specifications